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County Name Selected - Election ABBM/FPCA Type VUID Last Name Suffix First Name Middle Name Ballot Received Precinct 
Date 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092986582 ALLBRIGHT BEVERLY D 2026-02-27 S 206.8 
PRIMARY ,_, 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1143362826 ARREGUY BOBBY BILL 2026--02-27 P205 

' PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1169749083 ARREGUY ELVA LISA 2026-02-27 P205 
I PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092706558 BOOE MARY FRANCES 2026-02-27 S 104.10 
I PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092706562 BOOE RICKEY GENE 2026-02-27 S 104.10 
i PRIMARY -· ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093411337 CLEERE GEORGIA PEARL 2026--02-27 P406 
; PRIMARY -· ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093006347 HASSLER MICHAEL ROBERT 2026-02-27 P302 

' PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093114633 HUBBARD BRENDA BEAN 2026-02-27 S 206.6 
I PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093092739 HURST RITA TAYLOR 2026-02-27 S203.1 
j PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092993649 INGRAM FLONELL 2026-02-27 S 204.2 
) PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093289017 LOGSDON PATRICIA ANN 2026--02-27 P 308 
l PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093119101 LOIKA EMILY 2026-02-27 S 204.2 
PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 2207633849 LONGORIA CECILIA R 2026-02-27 P307 
I PRIMARY ,_, 
ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1079942917 MCBRYDE- MERRY JULIANNE 2026--02-27 S 207.3 

I PRIMARY FOSTER 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 2154581898 MCGUIRE MICHAEL EDWARD 2026-02-27 S 110.7 

' 
PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092699716 MCVAY CARL RAY 2026-02-27 S 102.4 
i PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092773550 MCVAY ERIKA 2026-02-27 S 102.4 
I PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092925475 MOCK SANDRA TESSIER 2026--02-27 S 203.4 
I PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092978507 MOCK JR WILLIAM JORDAN 2026--02-27 S 203.4 
I PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093273494 ORTIZ RICHARD ABALOS 2026-02-27 S 311.7 
I PRIMARY -· ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092865696 PLATT FREDERICK LEE 2026-02-27 S 203.4 
1 PRIMARY -· ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092918369 ROGERS BARBARA GAY 2026--02-27 P201 
l PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093320492 SANCHEZ ERASMO HERNANDEZ 2026-02-27 S403.1 
3 PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093166593 SAVELL ALVERNIA HALVERSON 2026-02-27 S 311.7 
4 PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093033686 SCHLEHUBER LAURIE LYNN 2026--02-27 S203.1 
5 PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093016772 SCHLEHUBER MARK WAYNE 2026--02-27 S203.1 
6 PRIMARY ,_, 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092805287 SWILLING NANETTE HALL 2026--02-27 S 314.1 
1 PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 2123507609 TORRES SANDRA ACOSTA 2026-02-27 S 404.2 
8 PRIMARY ,_ 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1093352143 VAUGHN CHARLOTTE ANN 2026-02-27 S 204.3 
9 PRIMARY ,_ 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 2128385485 WHALEN CAREY WILSON 2026-02-27 S 206.8 
0 PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092961036 WILLIAMS RONALD DALE 2026-02-27 S 203.4 
l PRIMARY 

ECTOR 2026 REPUBLICAN ABBM 1092746861 WOODS GLORIA A 2026-02-27 S 102.4 
1 PRIMARY ,_, 
ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1092972111 ANDERSON JR J C 2026-02-27 P 201 

l DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093570765 CERDA CLOTILDE CAMPOS 2026--02-27 P412 
I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093320923 CORDOVA ARTURO 2026-02-27 S 403.1 
J DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093278792 CORDOVA BEATRIZ SOTELO 2026-02-27 S403.1 
5 DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 2207147268 DODOO DANIEL OYEOGUO 2026-02-27 S 110.7 
7 DEMOCRATIC 

~" ECTOR 2026 ABBM 2207147275 DODOO MARIA INESSE 2026--02-27 S 110.7 
l DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093099914 DOUGLAS MARY ELIZABETH 2026-02-27 P208 
3 DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1092987931 GRANADO FIDEL GONZALES 2026-02-27 S207.2 
D DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1092901587 KIRVEN FRANCES JEAN 2026--02-27 P202 
1 DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1092901594 KIRVEN Ill LAZAR R 2026-02-27 P202 
2 DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093323765 LOVE LAVERNE MOSLEY 2026-02-27 P308 
I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093148046 MARTINEZ JESUS 2026-02-27 S 303.2 
i DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093123082 MOLINAR JR ALBERT 2026-02-27 P304 
DEMOCRATIC 

·~· 
ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093180510 RAMIREZ ALONZO RODRIGUEZ 2026--02-27 P302 

i DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1141961503 RODRIGUEZ FAUSTINO C 2026-02-27 S 102.6 
I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1159655549 SMITH LINDA MARIE 2026-02-27 S 402.4 
I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1014966880 SUMMERS ALICE FAY 2026--02-27 S 204.3 
I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093223209 TERRELL DEBRA LYNETTE 2026--02-27 P302 
I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093076037 THOMPSON JOYCE HURD 2026-02-27 S 204.3 
I DEMOCRATIC 

~· 
ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093059138 THOMPSON KEITH ROUDOLPH 2026-02-27 S 204.3 

t DEMOCRATIC 
~" 
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56 

57 

58 
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ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093486046 URTEAGA MARIA HIVIA 2026-02-27 P408 

I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093534641 URTEAGA SANTIAGO 2026-02-27 P408 
I DEMOCRATIC -- ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1182746326 VALDEZ ARNULFO 2026-02-27 P406 
i DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093174332 VALENCIA DAVID B 2026-02-27 P305 
i DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093182748 VALENCIA IRMA ARREGUY 2026-02-27 P305 
DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093380913 WASHINGTON BLANCHE E 2026-02-27 S403.1 
I DEMOCRATIC 

ECTOR 2026 ABBM 1093260042 WASHINGTON JAMES WILLIE 2026-02-27 S403.1 
I DEMOCRATIC 


